Any breeder knows how important correct and
constant doser percentages are for their livestock's'
well-being. With our products, we are able to
provide technical and innovative solutions that
guarantee maximum dosing precision in any
conditions of use and installation. Mixtron dosers,
specific to the livestock industry, were designed and
perfected by technicians and veterinarians

Carwashing
Water treatments
Metalworking lubrication
Hygiene & Cleaning
NOTA. I disegni riprodotti sono di proprietà della BUSTUDIO. E’ vietata la riproduzione senza esplicita autorizzazione. L. 18 Agosto 2000 n. 248.
NOTA. La riproduzione dei colori è puramente indicativa. Si prega di controllare che il veicolo riprodotto sia conforme alla realtà.
cliente: BREVINI     data: XXXcell. 338 5648595      bustudio@hotmail.it
studio logo/immagine
PANTONE 2757C PANTONE 1797C
Mixtron srl - Via Curiel, 7 - 42025 Cavriago (RE), Italy - T: +39 0522 944330
www.mixtron.it - sales@mixtron.it
MODEL FLOW RANGE
Metric Units
FLOW RANGE
Imperial Units
MX.075 0,005 - 0,75 m3/h
5 - 750 l/h
0,022 - 3,30 GPM
2,82 - 422,68 oz/m
MX.150 0,01 - 1,50 m3/h
10 - 1500 l/h
0,044 - 6,60 GPM
5,64 - 845,35 oz/m
MX.250 0,01 - 2,50 m3/h
10 - 2500 l/h
0,044 - 11 GPM
5,64 - 1408,92 oz/m
MX.300 0,01 - 3,00 m3/h
10 - 3000 l/h
0,044 - 13,21 GPM
5,64 - 1690,70 oz/m
DOSING RATIO

% ADDITIVE
%
ADDITIVE
FOR DISTRIBUTOR/ NOTE
DA
TE
05
/1
8
Air Bleed Valve Fixing Plate Dosing Ratio
Unlock Button
On/Off System By-Pass System
(External Mixing
Chamber)
MODEL FLOW RANGE
MXL.075 0,05 - 0,75 m3/h
5 - 750 l/h
MXL.150 0,05 - 1,50 m3/h
5 – 1500 l/h
MXL.250 0,1 - 2,50 m3/h
10 – 2500 l/h
MXL.300 0,1 – 3,00 m3/h
10 – 3000 l/h
DOSING RATIO
0,03 - 0,2 %
1:3000 – 1:500